DIGISTANT® Pocket
Temperature Calibration and
Measurement Unit
Type 4415
Description
The LCD display and the clearly arranged keypad allow easy
programming (SET-UP) and operation of the DIGISTANT® type
4415 .  Operator prompting takes place in English.

Dimensions: 182 mm long x 75 mm wide x 43 mm thick
Weight: 0.25 kg approx.
Order Information
Thermometer Calibrator DIGISTANT® type 4415
Accessories (not part of delivery)
Type K, rigid general purpose sensor,
-100 ... +500 °C  type 4415-Z001
Type K, rigid general purpose sensor,
-100 ... +1 000 °C  type 4415-Z002
Male K, type compensated plug  type 4415-Z003
Copper plug  type 4415-Z004
Protective holder for pocket units  type 4499-Z001
Male J type compensated plug  type 4415-Z009
Options
DKD/Proprietary Calibration Certificate
With 2 measuring points, simulating points
for each of the thermocouples. Type  44WKS-4415